Hunters Glen Section IV Association Inc. Board of Directors Willingness to Serve Form

Hunters Glen Section IV Association Inc.'s Annual Meeting of the Members is tentatively scheduled for August 22, 2024. If you are interested in having your name placed on the ballot and have not been convicted of a crime of moral turpitude or have a felony that is less than twenty (20) years, kindly complete this form and return to the office of Marshall Management Group Inc. via email to ops@mmgihouston.com, fax to 713.977.6646, or mail to 4800 Sugar Grove Blvd, Ste. 140, Stafford, TX 77477 no later than Wednesday, July 31, 2024 at 12:00 P.M.

An agenda, official meeting notice and proxy will be sent to you under separate cover.

I, for election to Hunters Glen Section IV Association Inc.	, hereby submit my Board of Directors.	name for consideration
Address		
Email		
Time in Communityyearsmonths		
Occupation		
Activities outside of Hunters Glen Section IV Association	n Inc.	
Reason for wanting to join the Board of Directors		
What experience or expertise would you bring to the Bo	pard of Directors?	
Signaturo	Data	